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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Price302
TX Dreams

9.100 9.425 8.9258.550 36.000
4T 2T 2T 7T 1 

1 

Catherine Mallory329
U S Gold

9.050 8.950 9.4258.400 35.825
7 12T 5T 1 2 

2 

Ally Jobe315
TX Dreams

9.350 9.025 9.0758.200 35.650
1 10 12T 5T 3 

3 

Adriana Malo324
U S Gold

8.950 9.050 9.0758.550 35.625
9T 9 2T 5T 4 

4 

Kiley Mick325
U S Gold

9.100 8.850 9.2758.350 35.575
4T 17T 7 2 5 

5 

Dorothea Hart312
TX Dreams

8.950 9.150 8.4758.950 35.525
9T 7T 1 18 6 

6 

Andie Buzanis303
TX Dreams

8.800 9.450 8.5508.300 35.100
16T 1 8T 17 7 

7 

Kili Thompson310
TX Dreams

9.000 9.150 8.5758.300 35.025
8 7T 8T 16 8 

8 

Naida Paschal308
TX Dreams

8.950 8.950 8.9007.900 34.700
9T 12T 20T 10 9 

9 

Peyton Phillips309
TX Dreams

8.700 9.250 8.6008.050 34.600
21T 5 14* 15 10T

10T

Addison Willis311
TX Dreams

8.850 8.850 8.8508.050 34.600
14T 17T 14* 11 10T

10T

Sofia Hults306
TX Dreams

8.700 9.425 8.4508.000 34.575
21T 2T 17T 19 12 

12 

Shilah Bech323
TX Dreams

8.600 9.300 8.7007.950 34.550
25T 4 19 13 13 

13 

Camdyn Foster331
U S Gold

9.250 8.100 8.9258.050 34.325
2 22 14T 7T 14 

14 

Kalea Cruz328
U S Gold

8.950 9.000 7.8758.450 34.275
9T 11 4 24 15 

15 

Sidney Nguyen321
TX Dreams

8.650 8.500 8.1258.400 33.675
23T 20 5T 22 16 

16 

Sheridan Nguyen316
TX Dreams

8.650 8.950 7.8508.200 33.650
23T 12T 12T 25 17 

17 

Aislin Cottrell327
U S Gold

8.800 9.200 7.5508.000 33.550
16T 6 17T 29T 18 

18 

Ashley Thomas317
TX Dreams

8.450 8.875 8.6257.550 33.500
29T 16 27 14 19 

19 

Hannah Vasquez333
World Of Gymnastics

8.750 7.200 8.7508.250 32.950
18T 30 10T 12 20 

20 

Savannah Beavers335
World Of Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 7.7507.350 32.900
14T 12T 29 26T 21 

21 

Mary Todd Edgerton326
U S Gold

8.600 7.600 9.1507.450 32.800
25T 27 28 3 22 

22 

Sarah White332
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 8.150 7.5507.900 32.700
4T 21 20T 29T 23 

23 

Brenna Wilson338
World Of Gymnastics

9.150 7.050 9.1257.250 32.575
3 31T 30 4 24 

24 

Oorja Agarwal320
TX Dreams

8.750 7.900 8.1507.700 32.500
18T 25 26 21 25 

25 
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Haylee Poppel330
U S Gold

8.900 7.850 7.7507.725 32.225
13 26 25 26T 26 

26 

Hailey Davis313
TX Dreams

8.750 7.450 8.0507.750 32.000
18T 28 24 23 27 

27 

Elissa Werne301
Maverick

8.450 8.000 8.4007.100 31.950
29T 23 32 20 28 

28 

Sloane Nelson812
TX Dreams

8.550 8.650 8.9255.350 31.475
27 19 35 7T 29 

29 

Alexis Samano339
World Of Gymnastics

8.500 7.050 7.4508.250 31.250
28 31T 10T 31 30 

30 

Briana Velasquez336
World Of Gymnastics

8.250 7.250 7.4007.850 30.750
31 29 23 32 31 

31 

Natalie Candler304
TX Dreams

7.600 7.950 6.8007.150 29.500
35 24 31 34 32 

32 

Kaitlyn Baker334
World Of Gymnastics

8.150 4.950 7.6007.900 28.600
33 35 20T 28 33 

33 

Kacy Johnson307
TX Dreams

7.900 6.000 6.9506.600 27.450
34 33 33 33 34 

34 

Tala Wolfe337
World Of Gymnastics

8.200 5.950 6.1006.350 26.600
32 34 34 35 35 

35 
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